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Maria Enzersdorf, 8. - 9.11.2025

Medalists by Club 39 of 40 Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

Finswimming Speedfish

Gold 18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "E2" CHERVIAKOV, Vasilii 15 32.75
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "F1" BONTAS, Aaron 16 34.36
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "F1" BONTAS, Aaron 16 1:17.16
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "E2" GARBARDI, Samuel 15 2:45.18
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "F1" BONTAS, Aaron 16 2:56.25
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "C" KOCSI, Adam 11 22.01
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "E2" CHERVIAKOV, Vasilii 15 32.66
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "F1" BONTAS, Aaron 16 34.56
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "C" KOCSI, Adam 11 48.82
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "E2" CHERVIAKOV, Vasilii 15 1:14.10
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "F1" BONTAS, Aaron 16 1:16.85
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "E2" GARBARDI, Samuel 15 2:38.04
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "F1" BONTAS, Aaron 16 2:57.80
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "B" KING, Luis 08 3:46.23
8. Men, 400m Bifins Open KING, Luis 08 3:46.23
311. Boys, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "E" SpeedFish - E1 5:16.25
331. Boys, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "E" SpeedFish - E1 5:23.08
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 22.69
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "E2" KOLLER, Lisa 15 30.90
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "F1" ZHU, Julia 16 33.94
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "F2" PAUER, Nika 17 39.55
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 49.71
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "E2" KOLLER, Lisa 15 1:09.10
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "F1" KOLLER, Sarah 16 1:22.85
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "F2" PAUER, Nika 17 1:33.92
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 1:53.19
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "E2" KOLLER, Lisa 15 2:33.86
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "F1" KOLLER, Sarah 16 2:55.92
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "F2" PAUER, Nika 17 3:07.52
26. Women, 400m Surface AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 3:43.62
26. Women, 400m Surface AG: "C" KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 3:53.93
26. Women, 400m Surface Open WOJNAR, Julia 08 3:43.62
22. Women, 800m Surface AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 7:52.00
22. Women, 800m Surface AG: "C" KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 8:31.24
22. Women, 800m Surface Open WOJNAR, Julia 08 7:52.00
3. Women, 1500m Surface AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 14:49.45
3. Women, 1500m Surface AG: "C" KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 16:04.12
3. Women, 1500m Surface Open WOJNAR, Julia 08 14:49.45
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 25.05
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "E2" KOLLER, Lisa 15 31.20
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "F1" KOLLER, Sarah 16 36.98
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 54.34
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "E1" SENCALIS, Lara 14 1:14.62
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "E2" KOLLER, Lisa 15 1:11.15
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "F1" ZHU, Julia 16 1:21.11
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 2:01.50
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "E2" KOLLER, Lisa 15 2:32.47
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "F1" KOLLER, Sarah 16 2:55.96
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "F2" PAUER, Nika 17 3:27.01
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 4:19.76
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "E2" KOLLER, Lisa 15 5:31.76
13. Women, 50m Apnea AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 20.79
5. Women, 100m Immersion AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 51.39
5. Women, 100m Immersion AG: "C" KABINGER, Louise 10 52.82
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301. Girls, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "B" SpeedFish - B1 3:34.75
301. Girls, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "E" SpeedFish - E1 4:55.67
151. Girls, 4 x 200m Surface AG: "B" SpeedFish - B1 8:15.35
151. Girls, 4 x 200m Surface AG: "E" SpeedFish - E1 11:07.68
321. Girls, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "B" SpeedFish - B1 4:03.93
321. Girls, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "E" SpeedFish - E1 5:06.45
321. Girls, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "F" SpeedFish - F1 5:43.43
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "B" SpeedFish - B1 1:35.77
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "D" SpeedFish - D1 1:49.63
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "E" SpeedFish - E1 2:11.33
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "F" SpeedFish - F1 2:24.67

Silver 18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "B" SALOMON, Leon 09 20.22
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "C" BONDAR, Ivan 11 21.66
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "D" KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 24.96
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "E1" KIRILLOV, Aleksandr 14 34.70
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "E2" GARBARDI, Samuel 15 33.85
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "B" SALOMON, Leon 09 44.66
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "C" BONDAR, Ivan 11 50.07
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "D" KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 56.96
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "E2" GARBARDI, Samuel 15 1:16.07
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "C" BONDAR, Ivan 11 2:06.46
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "D" KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 2:11.13
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "E1" KIRILLOV, Aleksandr 14 2:53.65
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "E2" CHERVIAKOV, Vasilii 15 2:48.00
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "D" KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 4:53.24
4. Men, 1500m Surface AG: "B" KING, Luis 08 16:50.10
4. Men, 1500m Surface Open KING, Luis 08 16:50.10
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "B" KING, Luis 08 21.91
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "D" KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 26.72
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "E2" GARBARDI, Samuel 15 32.93
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "B" KING, Luis 08 47.75
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "D" KRENN, Jakob 13 1:00.65
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "E2" GARBARDI, Samuel 15 1:14.85
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "B" KING, Luis 08 1:46.29
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "C" BONDAR, Ivan 11 2:09.25
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "D" KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 2:11.34
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "E2" CHERVIAKOV, Vasilii 15 2:43.73
2. Men, 200m Bifins Open KING, Luis 08 1:46.29
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "D" KRENN, Jakob 13 4:56.10
14. Men, 50m Apnea AG: "B" SALOMON, Leon 09 18.72
14. Men, 50m Apnea AG: "C" BONDAR, Ivan 11 19.43
14. Men, 50m Apnea AG: "D" KARLUSCH, Konstantin 13 23.31
311. Boys, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "B" SpeedFish - B1 3:40.05
311. Boys, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "D" SpeedFish - D1 4:50.31
31. Men, 4 x 100m Surface Open SpeedFish - B1 3:40.05
161. Boys, 4 x 200m Surface AG: "B" SpeedFish - B1 8:16.49
16. Men, 4 x 200m Surface Open SpeedFish - B1 8:16.49
331. Boys, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "B" SpeedFish - B1 3:34.55
331. Boys, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "D" SpeedFish - D1 4:55.57
33. Men, 4 x 100m Bifins Open SpeedFish - B1 3:34.55
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 22.72
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "C" KABINGER, Louise 10 23.88
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "D" BADARNEH, Jood 13 22.71
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "E1" SENCALIS, Lara 14 31.92
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "E2" OLSZANSKA, Antonia 15 33.21
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "F1" KOLLER, Sarah 16 34.22
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 50.46
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "C" KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 49.51
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "D" BADARNEH, Jood 13 50.99
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "E1" SENCALIS, Lara 14 1:16.08
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9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "E2" LIEBHARD, Julia 15 1:18.89
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 2:06.30
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "C" KABINGER, Louise 10 2:01.12
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "D" BADARNEH, Jood 13 1:58.58
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "E1" SENCALIS, Lara 14 2:47.57
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "E2" LIEBHARD, Julia 15 2:43.49
26. Women, 400m Surface AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 4:23.47
26. Women, 400m Surface AG: "C" KABINGER, Louise 10 4:17.68
26. Women, 400m Surface AG: "D" BADARNEH, Jood 13 4:18.31
22. Women, 800m Surface AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 10:12.21
22. Women, 800m Surface AG: "C" KABINGER, Louise 10 9:56.46
22. Women, 800m Surface Open KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 8:31.24
3. Women, 1500m Surface AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 19:52.32
3. Women, 1500m Surface AG: "C" KABINGER, Louise 10 18:44.90
3. Women, 1500m Surface Open KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 16:04.12
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 26.28
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "C" KABINGER, Louise 10 28.09
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "D" BADARNEH, Jood 13 26.92
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "E1" SENCALIS, Lara 14 32.19
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "E2" OLSZANSKA, Antonia 15 32.52
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "F1" ZHU, Julia 16 38.72
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "F2" PAUER, Nika 17 39.17
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 56.62
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "D" BADARNEH, Jood 13 1:01.52
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "E2" OLSZANSKA, Antonia 15 1:16.29
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "F1" KOLLER, Sarah 16 1:23.65
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "F2" PAUER, Nika 17 1:30.89
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 2:12.98
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "D" BADARNEH, Jood 13 2:18.28
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "E1" SENCALIS, Lara 14 2:44.11
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "E2" LIEBHARD, Julia 15 2:41.82
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "B" WOJNAR, Julia 08 4:50.64
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "E2" LIEBHARD, Julia 15 5:51.62
7. Women, 400m Bifins Open KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 4:19.76
13. Women, 50m Apnea AG: "B" KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 21.21
13. Women, 50m Apnea AG: "C" KABINGER, Louise 10 21.01
13. Women, 50m Apnea AG: "D" BADARNEH, Jood 13 21.56
5. Women, 100m Immersion AG: "C" KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 53.01
5. Women, 100m Immersion AG: "D" BADARNEH, Jood 13 57.73
5. Women, 100m Immersion Open WOJNAR, Julia 08 51.39
301. Girls, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "B" SpeedFish - B2 4:01.37
30. Women, 4 x 100m Surface Open SpeedFish - B1 3:34.75
151. Girls, 4 x 200m Surface AG: "B" SpeedFish - B2 8:55.44
15. Women, 4 x 200m Surface Open SpeedFish - B1 8:15.35
321. Girls, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "B" SpeedFish - B2 4:17.05
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "B" SpeedFish - B2 1:47.27
21. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins Open SpeedFish - B1 1:35.77

Bronze 18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "B" KING, Luis 08 20.43
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "D" KRENN, Jakob 13 27.09
18. Men, 50m Surface Open SALOMON, Leon 09 20.22
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "D" KRENN, Jakob 13 1:02.18
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "E2" CHERVIAKOV, Vasilii 15 1:18.29
10. Men, 100m Surface Open SALOMON, Leon 09 44.66
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "B" SALOMON, Leon 09 1:44.81
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "F1" KIRILLOV, Ivan 16 3:07.82
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "B" SALOMON, Leon 09 3:56.73
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "C" BONDAR, Ivan 11 24.73
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "D" KRENN, Jakob 13 27.06
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "E1" KIRILLOV, Aleksandr 14 35.14
25. Men, 50m Bifins Open KING, Luis 08 21.91
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29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "C" BONDAR, Ivan 11 56.82
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "E1" KIRILLOV, Aleksandr 14 1:15.91
29. Men, 100m Bifins Open KING, Luis 08 47.75
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "D" KRENN, Jakob 13 2:16.02
14. Men, 50m Apnea AG: "B" KING, Luis 08 19.06
14. Men, 50m Apnea AG: "D" KRENN, Jakob 13 32.10
14. Men, 50m Apnea Open SALOMON, Leon 09 18.72
6. Men, 100m Immersion AG: "B" SALOMON, Leon 09 47.74
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "E1" PEYER, Milena 14 33.84
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "E2" LIEBHARD, Julia 15 34.99
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "F1" HAAS, Lara 16 38.83
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "C" KABINGER, Louise 10 51.80
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "D" CARLESCU, Aida 12 1:04.48
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "D" CARLESCU, Aida 12 2:20.30
26. Women, 400m Surface AG: "D" CARLESCU, Aida 12 5:04.44
26. Women, 400m Surface Open KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 3:53.93
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "E1" PEYER, Milena 14 33.38
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "E2" LIEBHARD, Julia 15 33.40
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "F1" HAAS, Lara 16 39.71
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "E2" LIEBHARD, Julia 15 1:16.66
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "F1" HAAS, Lara 16 1:33.10
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "E2" OLSZANSKA, Antonia 15 2:46.61
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "D" AHMEDOSKI, Irem 12 5:06.21
13. Women, 50m Apnea AG: "C" KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 21.04
13. Women, 50m Apnea AG: "D" CARLESCU, Aida 12 26.21
5. Women, 100m Immersion Open KABINGER, Louise 10 52.82
301. Girls, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "E" SpeedFish - E2 5:31.73
30. Women, 4 x 100m Surface Open SpeedFish - B2 4:01.37
15. Women, 4 x 200m Surface Open SpeedFish - B2 8:55.44
321. Girls, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "E" SpeedFish - E2 5:42.52
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "D" SpeedFish - D2 2:14.27

Vienna DOLPHINS

Gold 18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "B" MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 18.72
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 18.66
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "F2" NOTAR, Theodor 17 38.21
18. Men, 50m Surface Open JANKO, Ben 10 18.66
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "B" MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 40.96
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 42.99
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "E2" LAUSCH, Ethan 15 1:14.45
10. Men, 100m Surface Open MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 40.96
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "B" MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 1:35.50
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 1:39.55
20. Men, 200m Surface Open MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 1:35.50
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "B" MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 3:35.36
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 3:43.87
27. Men, 400m Surface Open MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 3:35.36
23. Men, 800m Surface AG: "B" ADHAM, Daniel 09 8:02.17
23. Men, 800m Surface Open ADHAM, Daniel 09 8:02.17
4. Men, 1500m Surface AG: "B" ADHAM, Daniel 09 15:25.29
4. Men, 1500m Surface Open ADHAM, Daniel 09 15:25.29
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "B" ISAEV, Maksim 08 20.73
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "F2" KREINHOEFNER, Moritz 17 39.46
25. Men, 50m Bifins Open ISAEV, Maksim 08 20.73
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "B" ISAEV, Maksim 08 45.54
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "F2" NOTAR, Theodor 17 1:26.50
29. Men, 100m Bifins Open ISAEV, Maksim 08 45.54
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "B" ISAEV, Maksim 08 1:42.34
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 2:00.12
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2. Men, 200m Bifins Open ISAEV, Maksim 08 1:42.34
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 4:28.37
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "E2" LAUSCH, Ethan 15 6:45.46
14. Men, 50m Apnea AG: "B" MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 17.76
14. Men, 50m Apnea AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 17.72
14. Men, 50m Apnea Open JANKO, Ben 10 17.72
6. Men, 100m Immersion AG: "B" MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 44.11
6. Men, 100m Immersion AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 47.02
6. Men, 100m Immersion Open MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 44.11
311. Boys, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "B" Dolphins - B1 3:09.35
311. Boys, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "C" Dolphins - C1 4:02.82
311. Boys, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "F" Dolphins - F1 6:01.46
31. Men, 4 x 100m Surface Open Dolphins - B1 3:09.35
161. Boys, 4 x 200m Surface AG: "B" Dolphins - B1 7:23.88
161. Boys, 4 x 200m Surface AG: "C" Dolphins - C1 9:54.55
16. Men, 4 x 200m Surface Open Dolphins - B1 7:23.88
331. Boys, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "B" Dolphins - B1 3:18.45
331. Boys, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "C" Dolphins - C1 4:10.37
331. Boys, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "F" Dolphins - F1 6:00.01
33. Men, 4 x 100m Bifins Open Dolphins - B1 3:18.45
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "C" ADHAM, Emma 11 21.52
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 22.36
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "E1" SPRINGER, Isabella 14 30.96
17. Women, 50m Surface Open MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 20.79
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "C" ADHAM, Emma 11 48.47
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 49.27
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "E1" SPRINGER, Isabella 14 1:15.17
9. Women, 100m Surface Open MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 46.20
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "C" ADHAM, Emma 11 1:52.08
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 1:54.32
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "E1" SPRINGER, Isabella 14 2:44.25
19. Women, 200m Surface Open MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 1:49.21
26. Women, 400m Surface AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 4:11.48
26. Women, 400m Surface AG: "E1" SPRINGER, Isabella 14 5:36.25
22. Women, 800m Surface AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 8:42.21
3. Women, 1500m Surface AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 16:28.60
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "C" ADHAM, Emma 11 25.61
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 26.82
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "E1" SPRINGER, Isabella 14 31.60
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "C" ADHAM, Emma 11 55.45
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 58.92
28. Women, 100m Bifins Open LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 52.62
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 2:07.35
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "E1" SPRINGER, Isabella 14 2:39.64
1. Women, 200m Bifins Open LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 1:53.92
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "C" ADHAM, Emma 11 4:38.77
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 4:41.85
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "E1" SPRINGER, Isabella 14 5:42.23
7. Women, 400m Bifins Open LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 4:01.42
13. Women, 50m Apnea AG: "C" ADHAM, Emma 11 20.44
13. Women, 50m Apnea AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 21.10
13. Women, 50m Apnea Open MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 18.45
5. Women, 100m Immersion AG: "D" KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 53.55
5. Women, 100m Immersion Open MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 50.31
301. Girls, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "F" Dolphins - F1 7:19.00
30. Women, 4 x 100m Surface Open Dolphins - A1 3:09.65
15. Women, 4 x 200m Surface Open Dolphins - A1 7:19.00
321. Girls, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "C" Dolphins - C1 3:59.58
32. Women, 4 x 100m Bifins Open Dolphins - A1 3:40.29
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "C" Dolphins - C1 1:41.07
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21. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins Open Dolphins - A1 1:31.06
Silver 18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "F1" STANILA, Vladimir 16 35.93

18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "F2" KREINHOEFNER, Moritz 17 39.94
18. Men, 50m Surface Open MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 18.72
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "F1" BUISMAN, Finn 16 1:22.91
10. Men, 100m Surface Open JANKO, Ben 10 42.99
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "B" ADHAM, Daniel 09 1:43.33
20. Men, 200m Surface Open JANKO, Ben 10 1:39.55
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "B" ADHAM, Daniel 09 3:54.30
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "C" FORSTER, Valentin 11 4:59.30
27. Men, 400m Surface Open JANKO, Ben 10 3:43.87
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 22.31
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "F2" NOTAR, Theodor 17 40.49
25. Men, 50m Bifins Open SCHMIDT, Patrick 98 21.37
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "C" JANKO, Ben 10 50.90
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "F2" KREINHOEFNER, Moritz 17 1:35.43
29. Men, 100m Bifins Open SCHMIDT, Patrick 98 47.25
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "F1" BUISMAN, Finn 16 3:06.61
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "B" ISAEV, Maksim 08 3:48.48
8. Men, 400m Bifins Open ISAEV, Maksim 08 3:48.48
14. Men, 50m Apnea Open MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 17.76
6. Men, 100m Immersion AG: "B" ADHAM, Daniel 09 46.19
6. Men, 100m Immersion Open ADHAM, Daniel 09 46.19
17. Women, 50m Surface Open ADHAM, Emma 11 21.52
9. Women, 100m Surface Open LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 46.49
19. Women, 200m Surface Open ERNST, Sarah 07 1:50.60
26. Women, 400m Surface Open LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 3:47.95
24. Women, 50m Bifins Open LEIRICH, Vanessa 04 24.75
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "C" MARTINS, Elisa 11 1:04.33
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "E1" SPRINGER, Isabella 14 1:15.62
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "C" MARTINS, Elisa 11 2:24.79
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "E1" PFANZELT, Clara 14 6:06.44
13. Women, 50m Apnea Open ADHAM, Emma 11 20.44
301. Girls, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "E" Dolphins - E1 5:20.22
151. Girls, 4 x 200m Surface AG: "E" Dolphins - E1 11:48.64
321. Girls, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "E" Dolphins - E1 5:25.03
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "D" Dolphins - D1 1:52.31
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "E" Dolphins - E1 2:17.86
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "F" Dolphins - F1 2:44.94

Bronze 18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "C" FORSTER, Valentin 11 26.36
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "E2" NOTAR, Philip 15 34.22
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "F1" STOCK, Wilhelm 16 36.27
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "B" ADHAM, Daniel 09 46.70
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "C" FORSTER, Valentin 11 1:01.33
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "C" FORSTER, Valentin 11 2:10.70
20. Men, 200m Surface Open ADHAM, Daniel 09 1:43.33
27. Men, 400m Surface Open ADHAM, Daniel 09 3:54.30
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "E2" NOTAR, Philip 15 33.68
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "F1" STANILA, Vladimir 16 36.62
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "F2" BARNABAS, Erik 17 44.04
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "D" ETEBARI, Soren 12 1:04.05
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "F1" STANILA, Vladimir 16 1:23.88
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "C" FORSTER, Valentin 11 2:13.08
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "E2" LAUSCH, Ethan 15 2:53.78
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "C" UBOVIC, Marko 10 5:05.24
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "D" ETEBARI, Soren 12 5:00.27
14. Men, 50m Apnea AG: "C" FORSTER, Valentin 11 24.64
6. Men, 100m Immersion Open JANKO, Ben 10 47.02
311. Boys, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "D" Dolphins - D1 4:55.71
31. Men, 4 x 100m Surface Open Dolphins - C1 4:02.82
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331. Boys, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "D" Dolphins - D1 5:13.09
33. Men, 4 x 100m Bifins Open Dolphins - C1 4:10.37
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "C" MARTINS, Elisa 11 24.17
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "D" STERBA, Eva 12 25.53
17. Women, 50m Surface Open KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 22.36
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "E1" PFANZELT, Clara 14 1:25.88
9. Women, 100m Surface AG: "E2" DAEHNER, Sophia 15 1:24.29
9. Women, 100m Surface Open ADHAM, Emma 11 48.47
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "C" MARTINS, Elisa 11 2:04.18
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "E1" PFANZELT, Clara 14 2:55.78
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "E2" DAEHNER, Sophia 15 2:58.64
19. Women, 200m Surface Open ADHAM, Emma 11 1:52.08
26. Women, 400m Surface AG: "C" MARTINS, Elisa 11 4:25.54
22. Women, 800m Surface Open KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 8:42.21
3. Women, 1500m Surface Open KOZLOVSZKY, Laura 12 16:28.60
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "C" MARTINS, Elisa 11 28.47
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "D" STERBA, Eva 12 28.27
24. Women, 50m Bifins Open MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 25.01
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "D" STERBA, Eva 12 1:01.76
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "E1" PFANZELT, Clara 14 1:16.57
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "F2" RUDKOWSKA, Antonia 17 1:43.23
28. Women, 100m Bifins Open MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 54.12
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "E1" PFANZELT, Clara 14 2:53.96
1. Women, 200m Bifins Open MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin 06 2:00.33
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "E2" DAEHNER, Sophia 15 6:11.62
7. Women, 400m Bifins Open ADHAM, Emma 11 4:38.77
32. Women, 4 x 100m Bifins Open Dolphins - C1 3:59.58
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "E" Dolphins - E2 2:27.21
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "F" Dolphins - F2 3:07.90
21. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins Open Dolphins - C1 1:41.07

WSV Dynamo

Gold 18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 21.86
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "E1" LAMBREV, Dominic 14 25.84
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 49.84
10. Men, 100m Surface AG: "E1" BARTOSCH, Leon 14 1:03.09
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 1:58.21
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "E1" LAMBREV, Dominic 14 2:17.70
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "F2" SOTNIKOV, Alexander 17 3:35.57
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 4:35.12
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "E1" BARTOSCH, Leon 14 5:16.45
23. Men, 800m Surface AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 9:44.18
4. Men, 1500m Surface AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 19:39.98
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 24.48
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "E1" LAMBREV, Dominic 14 26.14
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 54.64
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "E1" LAMBREV, Dominic 14 59.94
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 2:00.20
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "E1" LAMBREV, Dominic 14 2:11.84
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 4:28.09
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "E1" LAMBREV, Dominic 14 4:55.94
14. Men, 50m Apnea AG: "D" DASTL, Sven 12 20.51
311. Boys, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "D" Dynamo - D1 4:10.92
161. Boys, 4 x 200m Surface AG: "D" Dynamo - D1 9:23.96
331. Boys, 4 x 100m Bifins AG: "D" Dynamo - D1 4:12.30
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "F2" YILMAZ, Selin 17 38.32
24. Women, 50m Bifins Open SALAPA, Julia 96 24.13
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "F2" YILMAZ, Selin 17 1:24.44
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "C" YURDAKUL, Kayra 10 1:59.44
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Silver 20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "F1" BORNY, Jan 16 3:03.51
23. Men, 800m Surface AG: "D" LAMBREV, Dominic 14 10:51.36
23. Men, 800m Surface Open DASTL, Sven 12 9:44.18
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "E1" BARTOSCH, Leon 14 27.66
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "F1" BORNY, Jan 16 35.32
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "E1" BARTOSCH, Leon 14 1:02.43
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "F1" BORNY, Jan 16 1:22.16
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "E1" BARTOSCH, Leon 14 2:22.18
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "C" DIRSCHMID, Georg 10 5:02.66
8. Men, 400m Bifins AG: "E1" BARTOSCH, Leon 14 5:04.50
311. Boys, 4 x 100m Surface AG: "C" Dynamo - C1 4:42.40
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "F2" YILMAZ, Selin 17 39.78
19. Women, 200m Surface AG: "F2" HABERZETH, Mia 17 3:18.20
28. Women, 100m Bifins Open SALAPA, Julia 96 53.11
1. Women, 200m Bifins Open YURDAKUL, Kayra 10 1:59.44
7. Women, 400m Bifins AG: "D" POUR, Jasmina 12 5:04.34
32. Women, 4 x 100m Bifins Open Dynamo - A1 3:46.83
211. Mixed, 4 x 50m Bifins AG: "C" Dynamo - C1 1:43.95

Bronze 18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "E1" SLUGANOVIC, Benedikt 14 35.32
18. Men, 50m Surface AG: "F2" SOTNIKOV, Alexander 17 43.27
20. Men, 200m Surface AG: "D" DIRSCHMID, Stefan 13 2:28.53
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "C" WEISS, Maxwell 11 5:20.38
27. Men, 400m Surface AG: "D" DIRSCHMID, Stefan 13 5:28.90
23. Men, 800m Surface AG: "D" DIRSCHMID, Stefan 13 11:23.08
23. Men, 800m Surface Open LAMBREV, Dominic 14 10:51.36
4. Men, 1500m Surface Open DASTL, Sven 12 19:39.98
25. Men, 50m Bifins AG: "B" KOLODII, Svyatoslav 09 22.34
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "B" KOLODII, Svyatoslav 09 48.65
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "E2" ZHORNYK, David 15 1:15.68
29. Men, 100m Bifins AG: "F2" SOTNIKOV, Alexander 17 1:40.72
2. Men, 200m Bifins AG: "B" KOLODII, Svyatoslav 09 1:52.61
2. Men, 200m Bifins Open ROHRBOECK, Matthias 06 1:52.11
8. Men, 400m Bifins Open DASTL, Sven 12 4:28.09
16. Men, 4 x 200m Surface Open Dynamo - D1 9:23.96
17. Women, 50m Surface AG: "F2" NUSSER, Maya 17 42.07
22. Women, 800m Surface AG: "C" RAGAN, Maja 11 11:54.23
24. Women, 50m Bifins AG: "F2" DIOULY-PANOSSIAN, Lea 17 40.62
28. Women, 100m Bifins AG: "C" RAGAN, Maja 11 1:11.45
1. Women, 200m Bifins AG: "D" POUR, Jasmina 12 2:23.69
13. Women, 50m Apnea Open MAIER, Katharina 00 20.58
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